
CITY DATE TO STAY

Decenber 2 thru 5
Tuesday thru  Friday

Decenber 7 & 8
Sunday & Monday

December 10
Wednesday

December 12 & 13
Friday & Saturday

Capital Hilton
16th and K Street, NW

Business Hours: 9:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Please e-mail to sales@wwchan.com for the arrangement.  We accept appointments via e-mail
until November 29.  We will start taking appointments by phone from December 2 onwards.

Please SMS or ring our cell phone for your appointment.

(The hotel room will be registered under the name of Patrick Chu, Danny Chen & Arnold Wong only.)

Washington D.C.

Beverly Hills

San Francisco

PLACE TO STAY

New York Hilton MidtownNew York
1335 Avenue of the Americas

at 53rd Street
New York, NY 10019

Cell: (773) 844-3574 or Hotel: (212) 586-7000

Washington, DC 20036
Cell: (773) 844-3574 or Hotel: (202) 393-1000

San Francisco, CA 94102
Cell: (773) 844-3574 or Hotel: (415) 771-1400

2151 Avenue of the Star
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Cell: (773) 844-3574 or Hotel: (310) 284-6500

Intercontinental Hotel

San Francisco Hilton
333 O'Farrell Street

Unit B, 8/F., Entertainment Bldg., 30 Queen's Road Central, Central, Hong Kong
Ph: (852) 2366 9738   Fax: (852) 2368 2194

website:  www.wwchan.com  email:    sales@wwchan.com



2015 2015 2015

2 Feb, 2015  Mon 7 Sep, 2015  Mon

3 Feb, 2015  Tue 8 Sep, 2015  Tue

5 Feb, 2015  Thu 10 Sep, 2015  Thu

6 Feb, 2015  Fri 11 Sep, 2015  Fri

Chicago 4 Mar, 2015  Wed 6 Jun, 2015  Sat 5 Oct, 2015  Mon

Philadelphia 6 Mar, 2015  Fri 8 Jun, 2015  Mon

Houston 10 Jun, 2015  Wed

Dallas 7 Oct, 2015  Wed

Palm Peach (Marriott)

9 Mar, 2015  Mon 13 Jun, 2015  Sat 10 Oct, 2015  Sat

10 Mar, 2015  Tue 14 Jun, 2015  Sun 11 Oct, 2015  Sun

Houston 12 Mar, 2015  Thu

Dallas

Frankfurt 16 Jun, 2015  Tue 13 Oct, 2015  Tue

Zurich (Marriott) 18 Jun, 2015  Thu 15 Oct, 2015  Thu

Naple

19 Apr, 2015  Sun 17 Jul, 2015  Fri 29 Nov, 2015  Sun

20 Apr, 2015  Mon 18 Jul, 2015  Sat 30 Nov, 2015  Mon

21 Apr, 2015  Tue 19 Jul, 2015  Sun 1 Dec, 2015  Tue

22 Apr, 2015  Wed 20 Jul, 2015  Mon 2 Dec, 2015  Wed

Boston 22 Jul, 2015  Wed ----------

24 Apr, 2015  Fri 24 Jul, 2015  Fri 4 Dec, 2015  Fri

25 Apr, 2015  Sat 25 Jul, 2015  Sat 5 Dec, 2015  Sat

Beverly Hills 27 Apr, 2015  Mon 27 Jul, 2015  Mon 7 Dec, 2015  Mon

29 Apr, 2015  Wed 29 Jul, 2015  Wed 9 Dec, 2015  Wed

30 Apr, 2015  Thu 30 Jul, 2015  Thu 10 Dec, 2015  Thu
San Fransciso

Melboume

Sydney

London

New York

DC

Unit B, 8/F., Entertainment Bldg., 30 Queen's Road Central, Central, Hong Kong
Ph: (852) 2366 9738   Fax: (852) 2368 2194

website:  www.wwchan.com  email:    sales@wwchan.com


